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Ramsay Eldridge U7 5 Forward (780) 214-7625 Rockyeldridge@icloud.com
Samuel Hennie U7 6 Forward (780) 966-2551 laurahennie@hotmail.com
Everly Timmermans-Auger U7 6 Forward (780) 523-8804 jaleesarae.23@icloud.com
Joshua Bendera U7 Male 6 Forward (780) 297-9393 perfectcouple@shaw.ca
Henry Bendfeld U7 Male 5 Forward 780-999-1863 jennzesko@gmail.com
Lyle Burkley Bevans U7 Male 5 Forward (403) 360-1293 taylor_jade@live.com I would like to play with my sister who is also looking for a team

June Butterfly U7 Female 6 Forward (403) 393-8872 ALEXISBUTTERFLY6@GMAIL.COM I'm looking for my daughter to play with kainai preferably

Silas Hazelwood U7 Male 6 Defence (780) 718-3690 Annahazelwood87@gmail.com
Bexley Bevans U7 Female 6 Defence (403) 360-1293 taylor_jade@live.com I would like to play with my brother who is also looking for a team

Wryden Crane U9 7 Forward (780) 335-4499 c.crane@mymhs.ca
Noxin Nicholls U9 7 Forward (403) 585-9639 bryant_nicholls@hotmail.com
Owen Stewart U9 7 Forward (780) 518-2710 sa15chamberlain97@gmail.com
Princeton Carpenter U9 Male 7 Forward (778) 828-7828 Ed_carpenter@hotmail.com We are looking for the elite u9 division

Luca Francis U9 Male 7 Forward (403) 804-6295 Dustin_francis@outlook.com Plays Div 3 Springbank

Dash Lamarche U9 Male 8 Forward (780) 536-7019 amandalamarche24@gmail.com
Nataho Lukacs U9 Male 8 Forward 587-888-3644 whitneyandadam@hotmail.com Live outside Calgary, A/B player.

James Moosewah-cardinal U9 Male 8 Forward (250) 328-8917 james.moosewah.cardinal@gmail.com currently playing tier 2 with Hawks athletic club in Edmonton

Kai Veinotte U9 Male 8 Forward (780) 903-7358 Sparklingeyestaylor@gmail.com

Wryett Crane U9 Female 7 Forward (780) 335-4499 c.crane@mymhs.ca
I would like to play with my twin brother, Wryden, who is also looking 
for a team

Elias Mosquito-Roy U9 7 Defence (780) 312-9852 Keough_61@hotmail.com
Jase Patey U9 8 Defence (780) 792-1646 rochellepatey@hotmail.com
Deklan Otto-Simpson U9 Male 7 Defence (780) 370-4777 kandiotto@hotmail.com
Ezra Patenaude U9 Male 6 Defence (780) 523-7566 heather.patenaude@live.com
Ellizah Giroux U9 Female 8 Defence (780) 934-6608 Creelee1@outlook.com Would like to play on boy or girl team or mixed team

Breeair Patenaude U9 Female 8 Defence (780) 523-7566 heather.patenaude@live.com Breeair would love to play with her Brother Ezra Patenaude

Gryffin Bradshaw U9 Male 7 Goalie (780) 278-2242 chrisfbradshaw@gmail.com
Roczen Paradis U9 Male 8 Goalie (780) 625-4160 Candymxrider@hotmail.com
Kyler Applegarth-Heron U11 10 Forward (867) 688-2104 eapplegarth89@gmail.com
Jase Brake U11 10 Forward (780) 804-2449 Jamie_brake@hotmail.com
Hudson Nicholls U11 10 Forward (403) 585-9639 bryant_nicholls@hotmail.com
Liam Russell U11 9 Forward (780) 215-4435 melanie_brake@hotmail.com
Elliot Sloat U11 8 Forward (780) 863-4446 Chesterlayla@yahoo.ca
Timber Cholewa U11 Male 10 Forward (780) 690-9174 jenniferconstant00@gmail.com
Kye Courtoreille U11 Male 10 Forward (780) 370-8461 accounts@deltacontracting.ca
Kadynz Dumais-Nadary U11 Male 9 Forward (780) 982-7431 Cdumais2595@hotmail.com Played KC AA

Jace Francis U11 Male 9 Forward (403) 804-6295 dustin_francis@outlook.com Plays Div 1 u11

Gerard Kimble U11 Male 10 Forward (780) 518-4341 ikimble@telus.net
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Rogan Lavigne U11 Male 10 Forward (306) 603-4993 Dustin-lavigne@hotmail.com Would like to play with my brother Lakyn. U11 Tier 1/2

Lakyn Lavigne U11 Male 10 Forward (306) 603-4993 Dustin-lavigne@hotmail.com Play with my brother Rogan. U11 Tier 1/2

Hayden Sydorko U11 Male 9 Forward (780) 978-2459 Kassandra.Sydorko@hotmail.com
Luke Wells U11 Male 11 Forward (403) 635-0536 Lesleycali82@gmail.com Luke would like to play with his cousin Jaden Wells

Lizzie Bendfeld U11 Female 9 Forward (780) 999-1863 jennzesko@gmail.com
Prizm Kytwayhat U11 Female 10 Forward (403) 325-5758 Teyacreerc10@gmail.com
Ellie Newton U11 9 Defence (780) 514-9594 katemolzan@gmail.com female team preferably

Jaxon Nobert U11 9 Defence (780) 805-2105 Leticianobert1997@gmail.com
Levi Auger U11 Male 10 Defence (780) 273-0447 leanne.augerr@yahoo.com
Ryan Badger U11 Male 10 Defence (780) 779-0584 Pamelalacaille01@gmail.com Can play goalie or defense.

Lochlan Foote U11 Male 9 Defence (780) 862-5925 angelinafoote@gmail.com

Gibson Good U11 Male 9 Defence (780) 490-8155 kelseygood@outlook.com
Currently playing in the HSL with the Riggers. HIs older brother has a 
team but we are having trouble finding one for Gibson. We attended 
last year and had the best time!

Declan Lamarche U11 Male 10 Defence (780) 536-7019 amandalamarche24@gmail.com
Kynan Power U11 Male 10 Defence (780) 717-4911 leanne@resetmindbody.ca
Amy Baron U11 Female 10 Defence 780-819-3903 Jasmin.arndt@live.com
Aria Lamarche U11 Female 10 Defence (780) 536-7019 amandalamarche24@gmail.com
Emerie Marks U11 Female 10 Defence (780) 213-1169 staceymarks13@yahoo.com Hoping to play female but open to male if she can't find a team.

Aleaha Martin U11 Female 10 Defence (306) 830-7721 Leannemartin@hotmail.ca Looking for female or male team. Currently playing U11 AA

Eeva Yliruusi U11 Female 9 Defence (780) 700-9650 R22whitford@gmail.com
Emerson Hennie U11 10 Goalie (780) 966-2551 laurahennie@hotmail.com
Keelie Wilson U11 10 Goalie (780) 262-0033 Taylorbryannawilson@gmail.com
Kyren Bull U11 Male 10 Goalie (780) 614-7537 dbull1969@hotmail
Kyren Bull U11 Male 10 Goalie (780) 614-7537 brandy_062005@hotmail.com
Audreaus Manywounds U11 Male 11 Goalie (403) 928-0549 rlmanywounds@gmail.com
Zachary McPhail U11 Male 9 Goalie (780) 536-0176 tracylizee@hotmail.com
Everett Morfitt U11 Male 9 Goalie (587) 986-5150 jolanacampbell@gmail.com
Daniel Reiter U11 Male 10 Goalie (780) 239-8118 cheryl.reiter@shaw.ca
Emory Hollinger U11 Female 9 Goalie (780) 517-3565 teachholinger@gmail.com
Chase Cole U13 12 Forward (780) 723-0458 16dcole@gmail.com
Lane Marchand U13 11 Forward (780) 201-6284 Lcasmarch@gmail.com
Storm Norman U13 12 Forward (306) 240-4745 sarahkimberlyanne@gmail.com
Xavier Barker U13 Male 11 Forward (825) 777-2426 Krista.barkee@ahs.ca

Easton Campbell U13 Male 12 Forward (306) 830-9817 lexiharkness@hotmail.com
Currently playing 2012 Major HSL with junior athletics. Looking to play 
with my teammates, kyler Martin, mason morin, brax leask

Haven Gregory U13 Male 11 Forward (780) 232-2514 havengarnot@gmail.com
Kently Larixque U13 Male 12 Forward (780) 360-1540 Courtneymontour@maskwacised.ca
Grady Lavigne U13 Male 11 Forward (306) 603-4993 Dustin-lavigne@hotmail.com HSL Major player

Brax Leask U13 Male 12 Forward (780) 214-6843 jaci_hanna@hotmail.com
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Kyler Martin U13 Male 12 Forward (306) 830-7721 Leannemartin@hotmail.ca
Playing HSL Major, would like to play with Easton Campbell, Mason 
Morin, Brax Leask

Mason retzlaff U13 Male 13 Forward (780) 305-8941 retzlaffashley@gmail.com
Kaleb Roe-Campbell U13 Male 12 Forward (780) 903-3836 Keliannroe@gmail.com
Dawson Young Pine U13 Male 12 Forward (403) 593-4661 Vanessa.ryp14@gmail.com
Kate Silver U13 Female 11 Forward (780) 926-0877 michael-silver@hotmail.com Female Team Preferred

Tayanna Solway U13 Female 11 Forward (403) 901-5459 darrenhealy67@gmail.com

Ella Twins-Ermineskin U13 Female 12 Forward (780) 360-1114 jackielittlechild@hotmail.com
I would like to play for a Female team currently playing with U13 
Wetaskiwin Kings

Joshua Mate U13 11 Defence (780) 220-0740 Sarah.mate@me.com
Cooper Regnier U13 11 Defence (780) 573-0372 Regnieramy@gmail.com
Brenna Ross U13 12 Defence (226) 919-4576 ianandsara@live.com
Ellis Cardinal U13 Male 12 Defence (780) 623-5764 kmorin32km@gmail.cpm

Cruz Hanson U13 Male 12 Defence (1403) 596-1986 shantel_coombe@hotmail.com My son currently plays U13AA as a defence but also is a strong forward

Malachi Koyina U13 Male 11 Defence (867) 444-8088 Koyinafam@gmail.com
If there's a team close to Red Deer looking for players we'd be happy to 
drive him for practices and to be connect with the team

Ethan Lievers U13 Male 11 Defence (780) 218-4610 Rhonda@fmgi.ca
Eli Majeau U13 Male 11 Defence (780) 621-7576 danellemajeau@hotmail.com

Haven Alook U13 Female 11 Defence 780-975-4250 Brittanywinsor85@gmail.com
Would like to play with Janae Alook who is also Defence, female 11 
and looking for a team, We have two other girls also who are wingers 
and great players.

Faye Cunningham U13 Female 11 Defence (780) 536-0706 J_gauchier@hotmail.com Play with twin sister, Falon Cunningham who is also looking for a team

Falon Cunningham U13 Female 11 Defence (780) 536-0706 J_gauchier@hotmail.com
Looking to play with twin sister, Faye Cunningham who is looking for a 
team

Creelee Giroux U13 Female 11 Defence (780) 934-6608 Creelee1@outlook.com
Would like to play with boys if possible if not she will play with a girls 
team

Havanna Paulette U13 Female 12 Defence (867) 621-0743 thaidene.paulette@gmail.com Tall defence. Looking to play in girls division.

Noah Eben U13 12 Goalie (780) 849-0732 teben55@gmail.com
Asher Eldridge U13 11 Goalie (780) 214-7625 Rockyeldridge@icloud.com playing U13AAA

Maddox Wilson U13 12 Goalie (780) 262-0033 Taylorbryannawilson@gmail.com
Parker Buffalo Snow U13 Male 13 Goalie (587) 577-6925 Snowkrissie@gmail.com PHL Red Deer Rustler

Shayne Manywounds U13 Male 12 Goalie (403) 928-0549 rlmanywounds@gmail.com
Nathan Neighbour U13 Male 11 Goalie (780) 288-4739 nabors75@hotmail.com
Mya Baron U13 Female 11 Goalie 780-819-3903 Jasmin.arndt@live.com
Claire Cruickshank U13 Female 12 Goalie (403) 703-4688 abcruick@gmail.com Looking for a U13 Female team. Currently playing U13F Tier 1

Zennyn Auger U15 14 Forward (780) 536-7503 Dcharlesauger@hotmail.com
Eason Beatty U15 13 Forward (910) 262-7979 susan_crowell@hotmail.com
Tyler Kuperis U15 13 Forward (780) 934-2877 pkuperis@hotmail.com
Jacob Nguyen U15 13 Forward (780) 222-3055 Bsueshannon@gmail.com
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Cole Padley U15 13 Forward (403) 809-3314 kimjphillips@hotmail.com
Grayson Bendera U15 Male 14 Forward (780) 297-9393 perfectcouple@shaw.ca Plays PHL, looking to play with JACE ALLIN

Gabriel Cunningham U15 Male 13 Forward (780) 536-7792 tracy.ak.tulloch@gmail.com
Linkin Flett U15 Male 14 Forward (780) 598-8107 mikeflett26@hotmail.com
Kael Heath U15 Male 13 Forward (780) 926-0386 ashleyseward0204@Gmail.com
Keaton Lavigne U15 Male 13 Forward (306) 603-4993 Dustin-lavigne@hotmail.com
Ceejay Marcel-Boucher U15 Male 13 Forward (403) 304-5211 mdgraber@gmail.com Player is a first year beginner

Braylen Martin U15 Male 14 Forward (306) 830-7721 Leannemartin@hotmail.ca Currently playing U15AA

seth noskey U15 Male 13 Forward (780) 649-1471 marinanoskey@gmail.com currently plays in U15AA

Logan Sharp U15 Male 14 Forward (403) 305-3400 robin.sharp@fountaintire.com Play Tier 2 in CAHL Association with Airdrie.

Talon TRUE U15 Male 14 Forward (587) 340-8001 Davegtrue@gmail.com Looking to play in the bear or eagle division

Addison Cunningham U15 Female Forward (780) 536-0706 J_gauchier@hotmail.com Looking to play on a female team

Haven Duck Chief U15 Female 14 Forward (403) 934-8153 ecduckchief@gmail.com
Would like to play with my cousin Khloe Scalpock who is looking for a 
team also

seth noskey U15 Female 13 Forward (780) 649-1471 marinanoskey@gmail.com
Vada Ryan U15 Female 14 Forward (587) 591-1420 Smokey.beaver4@gmail.com
Benjamin Hennie U15 14 Defence (780) 966-2551 laurahennie@hotmail.com
Kaelan Lockert U15 13 Defence (780) 918-0172 Kristina.smart@gmail.com
Payton Payne U15 13 Defence (780) 617-4732 payne657@hotmail.com

Jace Allin U15 Male 14 Defence (403) 596-1271 danielle.allin@me.com
Would like to play in Elite team (currently plays in Teir 1, CAHL). Would 
like to be on team with GRAYSON BENDERA.

Jack Linton U15 Male 13 Defence (780) 902-4874 blinton1616@gmail.com
Ericko Redcalf-Bruno U15 Male 14 Defence 780-362-1311 Shianabrunot01@gmail.com
Wyatt Thom U15 Male 13 Defence (403) 836-6766 stephenthom@shaw.ca Playing in PHL u15. Played last 3 years in HSL

Maverick Wiedemann U15 Male 13 Defence (780) 893-9225 Natallietc@gmail.com

Khloe Scalplock-RedCalf U15 Female 13 Defence (587) 727-0031 ascalplock86@gmail.com
Khloe would like to play with her cousin Haven DuckChief who is also 
looking for a team.

Easton Langenau U15 13 Goalie (403) 999-6441 Oilcnty@hotmail.com
Bryce Rupert U15 14 Goalie (780) 723-1174 r_crupert@hotmail.com
Jaxon Helfer U15 Male 14 Goalie (403) 829-3793 laren_helfer@hotmail.com 2010 Birth year- not sure if we should play u15 or u18 for spring

Brant L'Hirondelle U15 Male 14 Goalie (403) 331-7774 kelly75@shaw.ca
Donovan Belcourt U18 15 Forward (306) 307-0463 Ashleyleask@hotmail.com
Jaxon Padley U18 15 Forward (403) 809-3314 kimjphillips@hotmail.com
Eagon Amos U18 Male 16 Forward (587) 585-9023 halababyblaze42@gmail.com
Tyson Baron U18 Male 15 Forward 780-819-3903 Jasmin.arndt@live.com
Parker Bull U18 Male 17 Forward (780) 335-1341 desbull@yahoo.ca
Dasan Delorme U18 Male 15 Forward (780) 218-1265 AmberMJDelorme@outlook.com
Curtez Giroux U18 Male 17 Forward (1780) 934-6608 Creelee1@outlook.com Wants to play with elite team

Milo Nolin U18 Male 15 Forward (780) 381-5111 corinanolin@yahoo.de
Maddox Retzlaff U18 Male 15 Forward 780-305-8941 retzlaffashley@gmail.com
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Cody Sanders U18 Male 15 Forward (780) 887-4179 Ttbbff77@gmail.com
Tristan Savill U18 Male 17 Forward (780) 278-6150 lisasavill@hotmail.com
Brayden Swedgan U18 Male 17 Forward (639) 536-5519 Swedganbrayden@gmail.com Played in the njhl so looking to play eagle if possible or u-18 elite

Kayd TRUE U18 Male 15 Forward (587) 340-8001 Davegtrue@gmail.com Looking to play in the eagle division

Logan Fitzpatrick U18 Female 15 Forward (780) 792-7986 bjfitzpatrick.bf@gmail.com
brooklynn gullion U18 Female 17 Forward (780) 891-7137 gullion.reet2023@gmail.com looking for a team

brooklynn gullion U18 Female 17 Forward (780) 273-0167 brooklynnsadie2015@gmail.com looking for a team

London Jackson U18 Female 15 Forward (780) 882-5470 Leblanckb@hotmail.com
Kylie Sawan U18 Female 16 Forward (780) 649-0293 s_sawan01@yahoo.ca Looking for an all girls team.. experienced player.

Daniel Ross U18 15 Defence (226) 919-4576 ianandsara@live.com
Connor Anderson U18 Male 16 Defence (780) 507-9532 inier_cardinal@hotmail.com
Dayson Bloomer U18 Male 15 Defence (780) 499-9644 shelann@gmail.com
Tristan Buckland U18 Male 15 Defence (403) 350-9905 erinr@shaw.ca Would like to play in the elite Division

Jeff Chalifoux U18 Male 16 Defence (780) 536-7697 nishkash1@hotmail.com
Maxx Davis U18 Male 15 Defence (403) 363-0945 davisjanene@gmail.com
Mack Linton U18 Male 15 Defence (780) 902-4874 blinton1616@gmail.com
Keedon McDougall U18 Male 16 Defence (403) 704-9548 tdion10@hotmail.com
Joshua Mennie U18 Male 16 Defence (780) 288-2447 gleason2030@gmail.com
Darias Ryan U18 Male 16 Defence (780) 623-8983 Smokey.beaver4@gmail.com
Corbin Wells U18 Male 16 Defence (780) 813-1309 Clayton78@me.com
Corbin Wells U18 Male Defence (780)813-1309 Clayton78@me.com Playing AA hockey. Played Elite last year

Avery Adams U18 Female 15 Defence (780) 235-6371 cassieadams@shaw.ca
Deneya Janvier U18 Female 16 Defence (587) 723-6744 deneyajanvier@gmail.com Please email - jamiemakachuk@gmail.com as well 

Brody Carpenter U18 Male 15 Goalie (780) 545-6210 tamaravallette@ymail.com
Daniel severyn U21 18 Forward (780) 573-0371 00severyn@gmail.com
Niekolas Dielwart U21 Male 18 Forward 587 579 6040 Niekolasd1@gmail.com
Ivana Powderface U21 Female 20 Forward (587) 574-8639 Ivanawintercloud@gmail.com

Elizah Bearspaw U21 19 Defence (403) 707-7884
Ebearspaw_21@outlook.com or 
ebearspaw4@gmail.com
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